
	
	
	
	

 
Date Description VOL Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 

OT  
Cant Ant 3 Ps 2 Read Resp 

Cant   
Zech Inter Closing 

 
1/1/26 Thu. Mary Mother of God VOL1 486 688 486 689 486 690 487 487 487 487 488 
1/2/26 Fri. Sts. Basil and Gregory VOL1 769 769 770 771 772 772 1445 1445 1287 1446 1287 
1/3/26 Sat. before Epiphany VOL1 787 787 787 788 789 789 535 535 535 535 536 
1/4/26 Sun. Epiphany VOL1 563 688 563 689 563 690 563 564 564 564 565 
1/5/26 Mon. St. John Neumann VOL1 822 822 823 824 824 824 1445 1445 1445 1446 1692 
1/6/26 Tue. After Epiphany VOL1 839 840 840 841 842 842 588 588 588 589 589 
1/7/26 Wed. After Epiphany VOL1 857 857 859 859 860 860 597 597 597 597 598 
1/8/26 Thu. After Epiphany VOL1 877 877 879 879 879 880 605 605 605 605 606 
1/9/26 Fri. After Epiphany VOL1 894 894 895 896 897 897 614 614 614 614 615 
1/10/26 Sat. After Epiphany VOL1 912 912 913 914 915 915 622 622 622 623 623 
1/11/26 Sun. Baptism of the Lord VOL1 637 688 637 689 637 690 637 637 638 638 639 
1/12/26 Mon. 1st Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 706 707 708 708 709 709 710 710 710 710 711 
1/13/26 Tue. St. Hilary VOL3 728 728 729 729 730 730 1751 1751 1751 1751 1303 
1/14/26 Wed. 1st Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 749 750 751 751 752 752 753 753 753 753 754 
1/15/26 Thu. 1st Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 769 769 770 770 771 771 773 773 773 773 774 
1/16/26 Fri. 1st Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 790 790 791 792 793 793 794 794 795 795 795 
1/17/26 Sat. St. Anthony VOL3 811 812 812 813 814 814 1818 1818 1863 1819 1305 
1/18/26 Sun. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 832 832 835 835 835 835 836 836 81 837 81 
1/19/26 Mon. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 853 853 855 855 856 856 857 857 857 857 858 
1/20/26 Tue. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 875 876 876 877 878 878 879 880 880 880 880 
1/21/26 Wed. St Agnes VOL3 1312 688 1312 689 1313 690 1313 1313 1313 1718 1313 
1/22/26 Thu. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 920 920 922 922 923 923 924 925 925 925 925 
1/23/26 Fri. 2nd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 941 941 942 943 944 944 945 945 945 945 946 
1/24/26 Sat. St Francis de Sales VOL3 962 963 964 964 965 965 1751 1751 1751 1751 1319 
1/25/26 Sun. 3rd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 982 982 983 984 985 985 986 987 112 987 112 
1/26/26 Mon. Sts. Timothy and Titus VOL3 1002 1002 1003 1003 1004 1004 1751 1751 1331 1751 1331 
1/27/26 Tue. 3rd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1024 1024 1025 1025 1026 1026 1027 1027 1028 1028 1028 
1/28/26 Wed. St. Thomas Aquinas VOL3 1045 1045 1047 1047 1048 1048 1769 1769 1336 1751 1336 
1/29/26 Thu. 3rd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1066 1066 1067 1067 1068 1068 1069 1069 1070 1070 1070 
1/30/26 Fri. 3rd Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1087 1087 1088 1088 1089 1090 1090 1091 1091 1091 1092 
1/31/26 Sat. St. John Bosco VOL3 1108 1108 1109 1109 1110 1110 1751 1751 1751 1751 1339 
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